
Year 10 Unit 3 PPE Timetable
12th June - 22nd June 

Day Date Week Tutor
1

9:00-10:00
2

10:00-11:00
break 

11:00-11:30
3

11:30-12:30
4

12:30-13:30
break

13:30-14:00
5

14:00-15:00

Monday 12/6/23

A

Tuesday 13/6/23 ART ART ART ART ART

Wednesday 14/6/23 Geography Trip Geography Trip Geography Trip Geography Trip Geography Trip

Thursday 15/6/23 English Language 
1hr 45mins

French  Paper 1
1hr

Friday 16/6/23
Maths 

1hr
In Maths lessons

Business  
1hr 30mins

In English/French/History/Geog Lessons

History Paper 1
1hr

In English/French 
Lessons 

Monday 19/6/23

B

Science Biology 1
1hr 15mins 

English Literature 
1hr 45mis

Geography 
1hr

Tuesday 20/6/23 PE & Psychology 
90mins

Maths 
1hr

French  Paper 2
1hr

Wednesday 21/6/23 Science Chemistry 2
1hr 15mins 

Philosophy & Ethics
1hr 20mins

History  Paper 2
1hr

In English/French 
lessons 

Thursday 22/6/23 Work experience 
Prep

Work experience 
Prep

Work experience 
Prep

Work experience 
Prep

Philosphy and Ethics 
Paper 2

Friday 23/6/23 INSET Day 


