Year 10 Unit 3 PPE Timetable

12th June - 22nd June

Day	Date	Week	Tutor	1 9:00-10:00	2 10:00-11:00	break 11:00-11:30	3 11:30-12:30	4 12:30-13:30	break 13:30-14:00	5 14:00-15:00
Monday	12/6/23									
Tuesday	13/6/23	A		ART	ART		ART	ART		ART
Wednesday	14/6/23			Geography Trip	Geography Trip		Geography Trip	Geography Trip		Geography Trip
Thursday	15/6/23			English Language 1hr 45mins			French Paper 1 1hr			
Friday	16/6/23			Maths 1hr In Maths lessons			Business 1hr 30mins In English/French/History/Geog Lessons			History Paper 1 1hr In English/French Lessons
Monday	19/6/23			Science I 1hr 15			English Literature 1hr 45mis			Geography 1hr
Tuesday	20/6/23			PE & Psychology 90mins			Maths 1hr			French Paper 2 1hr
Wednesday	21/6/23	В		Science Chemistry 2 1hr 15mins			Philosophy & Ethics 1hr 20mins			History Paper 2 1hr In English/French lessons
Thursday	22/6/23			Work experience Prep	Work experience Prep		Work experience Prep	Work experience Prep		Philosphy and Ethics Paper 2
Friday	23/6/23			INSET Day						